
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 5: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: LAVOIE, FRANCINE               

    1.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        351.45

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   45.60    223.75 (2)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   36.80    260.55 (2)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00    308.55 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    351.45 (1)

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          350.05

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   48.00    218.15 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.25    258.40 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.90    301.30 (3)

              5233D 2.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   48.75    350.05 (2)

    3.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        347.45

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    211.25 (5)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   44.85    256.10 (4)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    297.05 (4)

              403B  2.4        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    347.45 (3)

    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           341.75

              105C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   49.20    224.75 (1)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   44.40    269.15 (1)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    307.10 (2)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    341.75 (4)

    5.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           339.65

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.00    216.95 (4)

              203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   36.00    252.95 (6)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.90    292.85 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   46.80    339.65 (5)

    6.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         324.65

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.50    210.80 (6)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    254.00 (5)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   31.05    285.05 (6)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    324.65 (6)
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    7.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       309.10

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.20    194.05 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    232.00 (7)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    276.10 (7)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    309.10 (7)

    8.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           292.40

              105C  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.40    186.55 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.55    229.10 (8)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   27.30    256.40 (8)

              403B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.00    292.40 (8)

    9.  IASINSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CAMO                           286.45

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.00    187.00 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.95    224.95 (9)

              303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.10    248.05 (10)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    286.45 (9)

    10. LEARY, MAREN                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      285.00

              105C  2.4        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    178.70 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.20    210.90 (10)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    248.70 (9)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   36.30    285.00 (10)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 17/07/2025 5:18:55 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________


	Detailed Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Finals

